
 

BOOM
GATE

Mantra
Lorne Resort

Office

Er
sk

in
e 

A
ve

Great Ocean Road
EXIT

Carpark

CHECK IN

Supermarket

Supermarket
Car Park

CHECK IN
Here

102

1

2

101 88
89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100

87

86

79

85

80

84

81

83

82

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24

78 69

77 70

76 71

75 72

74 73

68 59

67 60

66 61

65 62

64 63

58 49

57 50

56 51

55 52

54 53

48 39

47 40

46 41

45 42

44 43 25

26

27

28

29

30

3837

32 31

36

3334

35

Amenity code:Your site number is:

Note: Map is not to scale

Powered Sites

Amenities Block Fire Extinguisher

Fire Blanket

Cabin BBQ Area

Playground

Evacuation Assembly Point

Automated External
Defibrillator

First Aid

Waste / Dump point

Fire Hydrant

Fire Hose Reel

All cabins are equipped with
fire extinguishers and fire blanketNO CAMPFIRES

ALLOWEDOCEAN
ROAD

Laundry

Accessible Facility

Family Bathroom


